Streamline is licensed and insured #2102197232 
All discount applied 

◼   Pricing / Payment:

Type of payment Amount: $

Balance to be due upon completion: $

We hereby propose to furnish labor and materials - complete in accordance with the above specifications, for the sum of:
Six thousand six hundred ten dollars 00/100 (dollars)

$6610.00 Total payment to be 1/2 down and 1/2 on the completion of job unless otherwise stated in this contract.
A $50 charge will be added to contract if not paid upon completion. All material is guaranteed to be as specified. All work to be
completed in a workmanship manner according to standard practices.